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PRW Power, established in 2004, has become a leader in manufacturing and distributing 
high-quality engine parts for recreational, street, high-performance, and racing  

applications. The company offers a diverse range of products, including carburetors,  
valvetrain components, powertrain parts, dampers, engine test stands, water pumps,  

fasteners, and various engine components. 

In November 2023, industry veteran Steve Whipple, with over 40 years of experience, 
acquired the assets of PRW Industries Inc. Prior to this acquisition, Whipple served as 

President and General Manager of PRW and held significant positions within the industry. 

Under Mr. Whipple’s leadership, PRW Power continues to focus on delivering innovative, 
high-performance engine components to meet the evolving needs of automotive  

enthusiasts and professionals.

Visit Us Online! PRWPOWER.COM
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CYLINDER HEAD STUD KITS

• Rated at 200,000 PSI
• Made from 8740 Chromoly for Wear Resistance
• Cold Forged and Heat Treated
• Centerless Ground to Assure Straightness
• 12 Point Nuts for Increased Wrenching Surface

CYLINDER HEAD STUD KITS - GAS APPLICATIONS

Application Part #
CHEVY BB, 1966-2000, 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1045411

CHEVY LS1, LS6, 4.8, 5.3, 5.7, 6.0L, 2004-Up , Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1034621

CHEVY  LS3 4.8, 5.3, 6.0, 6.2L, 2004-UP , Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1036421

CHEVY SB, 1955-2000, Kit Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1035021

CHEVY LS1, LS6, 1997-2003, 4.8, 5.3, 5.7,and 6.0L, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1034641

CHEVY LS1, LS6, 2004-Up, 4.8, 5.3, 5.7 and 6.0L, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1034661

CHEVY, LT1, 6.2L, 2014-2023, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1034611

FORD BB, 429-460, 1968-1997, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1046021

FORD Small Block Windsor, 289-302W, 1963-2001, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1030221

FORD Windsor, 351W, 1969-1997, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1035131

FORD Cleveland, 351C, 400M, 1969-1974, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1035121

MOPAR BB, 1959-1979, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1044021

MOPAR SB, 318-360, 1968-1991, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1031821

SUBARU EJ Series,  2002-2021, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers - NEW FOR 2026 1015010

CYLINDER HEAD FASTENERS

PN 1035903- DODGE 
CUMMINS® 
5.9L 12-Valve Diesel 
1989-1998

AVAILABLE FOR GAS AND DIESEL.
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CYLINDER HEAD STUD KITS

SPORT COMPACT CYLINDER HEAD STUD KITS

Application Part #
HONDA B18C1,  1994-2001, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers - NEW FOR 2026 1011010

HONDA D16A, 1986-2007, D16ZM10 1992-1996  Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers - NEW FOR 2026 1009710

HONDA D16Y, 1983-2005, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers - NEW FOR 2026 1009720

HONDA H22A4,  1997-2001, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers - NEW FOR 2026 1013410

HONDA H23A,  1996-2002, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers - NEW FOR 2026 1014010

MITSUBISHI 4G63, 1994 to Current, 7 Bolt Block, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers - NEW FOR 2026 1012111

MITSUBISHI 4G63, 1993 and Earlier, 6 Bolt Block, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers - NEW FOR 2026 1012112

NISSAN SR20DE, 1991-2001, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washer - NEW FOR 2026 1012210

SUBARU EJ Series,  2002-2021, Includes 12-pt Nuts and Washers - NEW FOR 2026 1015010

TOYOTA Supra, 7M-GTE-1986-1992, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers - NEW FOR 2026 1018310

CYLINDER HEAD BOLT KITS

Application Part #
CHEVY BB, 1966-2000, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1045401

CHEVY SB, 1955-2002, 12 PT Bolts and Washers 1035001

CHEVY, LS1, LS6, 2004-Up, 4.8, 5.3, 5.7,and 6.0L, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1034621

CHEVY, LT1, LS9, 6.2L, 2014-2022, 12 PT Bolts and Washers 1034607

GODZILLA 7.3L, 2020-UP, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers - COMING SOON! 1044520

MOPAR Gen III HEMI, 5.7L, 6.1L Hemi, Includes 12 PT Bolts and Washers - COMING SOON! 1034530

CYLINDER HEAD STUD KITS - DIESEL APPLICATIONS

Application Part #
CUMMINS 5.9L 12V, 1989-1998, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1035903

CUMMINS 5.9L & 6.7L 24V, 1998.5-2018, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1035902

DURAMAX 6.6L, 2001-16 LB7 /LLY / LBZ / LMN / LML,  Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1040301

DURAMAX 6.6L L5P, 2017-2019, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1040321

POWERSTROKE 6.0L, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1036313

POWERSTROKE 6.4L, 2008-2010, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1039121

POWERSTROKE 6.7L, 2011-2015, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1040621

POWERSTROKE 7.3L, 1994-2003,  Includes 12pt Nuts and Washers - NEW FOR 2026 1044500

PN 1012210- NISSAN, 
SR20DE 1991-2001,  Black Oxide
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MAIN CAP STUD KITS

PN 1034613 - CHEVY 
LT1 4-BOLT MAIN, 
6.2L 2014-2022

• Rated at 200,000 PSI
• Made from 8740 Chromoly Cold Forged and Heat Treated
• Centerless Ground to Assure Straightness
• 12 Point Nuts for Increased Wrenching Surface

MAIN CAP STUD KITS GAS AND DIESEL

Application Part #
CHEVY BB, 2 Bolt Main, 1966-1990, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1045422

CHEVY Duramax, 6.6L LB7 LLY, 2001-2005, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000321

CHEVY Duramax, 6.6L LB7 LLY, 2006-2016, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000323

CHEVY LS 6-bolt Main Side Bolts Only, 4.8, 5.3, 5.7, 6.0L, 1997-2015, 12 PT, 10 Each 1000099

CHEVY LS 6-Bolt Main, 4.8, 5.3, 5.7, 6.0L, 1997-2015, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000098

CHEVY LT1, 4-Bolt Main, 6.2L, 2014-2022, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1034613

CHEVY, SB 2 Bolt Main, 5.7L, 1967-1997, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1035022

CHEVY, SB 4 Bolt Main, 5.7L LT1/LT4, 1967-1997, Large Journal Crankshafts , Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1035042

DODGE CUMMINS® 5.9 12V, 1989-1997,  Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000311

DODGE CUMMINS® 5.9 24V, 1998-2008, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000313

POWERSTROKE 7.3L, 1994-2003 , Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1044501

FORD POWERSTROKE 6.0L, 2003-2007, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000306

FORD POWERSTROKE 6.4L, 2008-2010, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000308

PREMIUM MAIN STUD KITS
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MAIN GIRDLE STUD KITS

• Rated at 200,000 PSI
• Made from 8740 Chromoly Cold Forged and Heat Treated
• Centerless Ground to Assure Straightness

MAIN GIRDLE STUD KITS

Application Part #
CHEVY 350, Main Girdle Stud Kit, 10 Each, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000203
CHEVY 400, Main Girdle Stud Kit, 10 Each, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000207
CHEVY 454, Main Girdle Stud Kit, 10 Each, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000209
FORD 289-302, Main Girdle Stud Kit, 10 Each, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000202
FORD 351W, Main Girdle Stud Kit, 10 Each, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000205
FORD 460/FE, Main Girdle Stud Kit, 10 Each, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000215
OLDS 350-403, Main Girdle Stud Kit, 8 Each, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000211
OLDS 455, Main Girdle Stud Kit, 8 Each, Includes 12 PT Nuts and Washers 1000213

MAIN GIRDLE FASTENERS

 �Tensile strength is the maximum amount of pulling (tensile) force a material can  
withstand before it breaks.

 �A rating of 200,000 PSI means the bolt can endure a maximum stress of 200,000 
pounds per square inch of its cross-sectional area before failing.

TENSILE STRENGTH RATING EXPLAINED

 �If you were to pull on the bolt in a straight line (as in a tensile test), it would not fracture 
until the force applied exceeds 200,000 PSI.

 �This is a very high strength rating, typical of ultra-high-strength bolts used in  
aerospace, military, or critical structural applications.

WHAT IT MEANS FOR THE BOLT

If the bolt has a cross-sectional area of 0.2 square inches:

 Maximum load before failure = 200,000 PSI × 0.2 in² = 40,000 pounds of force

EXAMPLE CALCULATION

PN 1000205 - FORD 351W
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MISCELLANEOUS FASTENERS

MISCELLANEOUS FASTENERS

PN 1068306 - 
Flange Nut 5/16” 
- 24 3/8” 12pt

Application Part #
GM LS, 4.8, 5.3, 5.7, 30mm UHL, 3/8” Wrench Size, Set of 12ea 1011902

Application Part #
5/16”-24, 3/8” Wrench Size, 12 PT, 10 PC 1068331

5/16”-24, 3/8” Wrench Size, 12 PT, 2 PC 1068307

5/16”-24, 3/8” Wrench Size, 12 PT, EA 1068306

3/8”-24, 1/2" Wrench Size, 12 PT, EA 1068318

3/8”-24, 7/16” Wrench Size, 12 PT, 10 PC 1068314

3/8”-24, 7/16” Wrench Size, 12 PT, 2 PC 1068313

3/8”-24, 7/16” Wrench Size, 12 PT, EA 1068312

7/16”-20, 1/2” Wrench Size, 12 PT, 10 PC 1068326

7/16”-20, 1/2” Wrench Size, 12 PT, 2 PC 1068323

7/16”-20, 1/2” Wrench Size, 12 PT, EA 1068324

7/16”-20, 5/8” Wrench Size, 12 PT, EA 1068330

1/2”-20, 5/8” Wrench Size, 12 PT, EA 1068342

1/2”-20, 9/16” Wrench Size, 12 PT, 2 PC 1068325

9/16”-18, 3/4” Wrench Size, 12 PT, 10 PC 1068338

9/16”-18, 3/4” Wrench Size, 12 PT, EA 1068336

9/16”-18, 3/4” Wrench Size, 12 PT, EA 1068359

HEADER BOLT KITS

FLANGE NUTS

PN 1011902 - LS Header 
Bolts 30MM UHL

PN 1011052 - GM LS1/LS2/LS3,  
M8 x 1.25 x 52mm UHL
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MISCELLANEOUS FASTENERS &  DAMPER ACCESSORIES

Application Part #
CHEVY LS1/LS2/LS3, M8 x 1.25 x 52mm UHL x 5/16”, 12 PT, EA 1011052

CHEVY LS1/LS2/LS3, M8 x 1.25 x 52mm UHL x 5/16”, 12 PT, EA 1011052

CHEVY LS7, M8 x 1.25 x 35mm UHL x 5/16”, 12 PT, EA 1011035

DODGE CUMMINS, M8 x 1.25 x 54mm UHL x 5/16”, 12 PT head, EA 1012054

MOPAR Gen III Hemi 5.7L/6.1L, M8 x 1.25 x 51mm UHL x 5/16”, 12 PT, EA 1012051
*GM is a registered trademark of General Motors.

• Rated at 200,000 PSI
• Made from Cold-Forged Custom-4135 Alloy Steel
• Extra Tall 12pt Head

HARMONIC DAMPER BOLTS

Application Part #
CHEVY BB, 396-454, 12 PT, 5/8” Wrench Size 1042396

CHEVY Duramax, 6.6L, 2001-22, 12 PT, 36MM Wrench Size 1042403

CHEVY GM LS SERIES, Gen III/IV, 12 PT, 1-1/16” Wrench Size 1042346

CHEVY SB 265-400, 12 PT, 5/8” Wrench Size 1042265

DODGE Cummins, 5.9L 12v/24v, 1989-2007, 12 PT, 15mm Wrench Size, Set of 4 - COMING SOON! 1042359

DODGE Cummins, 6.7L, 2007.5 & Up, 12 PT, 15mm Wrench Size, Set of 4 - COMING SOON!  1042408

FORD 289-460 (EXCEPT 351C), 12 PT, 5/8” WRENCH SIZE 1042289

FORD 351C, 12 PT, 5/8” WRENCH SIZE 1042351

FORD POWERSTROKE, 7.3L, 1994-2003, 12 PT, 24MM WRENCH SIZE - COMING SOON!  1042445

FORD Powerstroke, 6.0L & 6.4L, 2003-2010, 12 PT, 18mm Wrench Size, Set of 4 - COMING SOON! 1039104

FORD Powerstroke, 6.7L, 2011-2021, 12 PT, 18MM Wrench Size 1040604

MOPAR 318-440, 12 PT, 5/8, Wrench Size - NEW FOR 2026 1042440

OLDS 260-455, 12 PT, 5/8 Wrench Size - NEW FOR 2026 1042260

PONTIAC 350-455, 12 PT, 5/8” Wrench Size 1042389

SUBARU 2.5L, 1999-2021, 12-point, 22mm Wrench, Includes Washer, 1ea - COMING SOON! 1042150

HARMONIC DAMPER BOLTS
PN 1042346 - 
LS Series Gen III/IV 
12 Point with Washer

ROCKER ARM BOLTS

PN 1011054 - 
LS Series M8 x 1.25 x 
52mm UHL x 5/16”
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FLEXPLATE AND FLYWHEEL BOLT KITS

• Custom-4135 Alloy Steel
• Rated at 190,000 PSI
• 12 Point Heads
• Available for Most Popular Applications

FLEXPLATE AND FLYWHEEL BOLT KITS

Application Part # Type
AMC V8, 1/2”- 20 x .697" UHL, 12 PT, 11/16" Wrench Size, Set of 6 1045506 Flexplate

CHEVY 265-454, 1 Piece Rear Seal, 7/16”-20 x .685" UHL, 12 PT,  5/8” Wrench Size, Set of 6 1026206 Flexplate

CHEVY 265-454, 7/16"x20 x .685" UHL, 12 PT, 3/4" Wrench Size, Set of 6 1003902 Flexplate

CHEVY DURAMAX, 6.6L,  2001 - 2019, 16mm x 1.50, 1.775” UHL, 12 PT, 5/8" Wrench Size, Set of 8 1040308 Flexplate

CHEVY LS, 4.8, 5.3, 5.7, 6.0L, LS1, LS6, 11mm x 1.5”, 1.075” UHL 12 PT, 3/4" Wrench Size, use with bolt on Adapter, Set of 6 1001284 Flexplate

CHEVY LS, 4.8, 5.3, 5.7, 6.0L, LS1, LS6, 7/16”-11mm x 1.5 x 0.880" UHL, 12 PT, 1/2" Wrench Size, Set of 6 1001282 Flexplate

CHEVY LS, 4.8, 5.3, 6.0L, LS1, LS2, LS4, LS6, 11mm x 1.5  x 0.880" UHL, 12 PT, 3/4" Wrench Size, Set of 6 1003907 Flexplate

CHEVY LS, 4.8, 5.3, 6.0L, LS1, LS2, LS4, LS6, 11mm x 1.5  x 1.075" UHL, Includes Adapter 1803533, 12 PT, 3/4"  Wrench Size, Set of 6 1003909 Flexplate

CHEVY LSX and Gen V LT1, 11mm x 1.5” x .880" UHL, 12 PT, 3/4" Wrench Size, Set of 8 1003908 Flexplate

DODGE CUMMINS 12V/24V, 1989 - 2018, M12 x 1.5 x .708" UHL, 12 PT, 18MM Wrench Size, Set of 8 1035908 Flywheel

FORD 289-460 V8, 7/16"x20 x .685" UHL, 12 PT, 3/4" Wrench Size, Set of 6 1003902 Flexplate

FORD 4.6, 5.4L Modular V8, Coyote, 7.3 Godzilla, M10 x 1.0 x .800" UHL, 5/8" Wrench Size, Set of 8 1003901 Flexplate

FORD Replacement Torque Converter Drain Plug, 1/8” NPT x 5/16”, Each 1800005 Drain Plug

FORD POWERSTROKE, 6.0L, 6.4L, M10 x 1.0 x 1.22" UHL, 12 PT, 16MM Wrench Size, Set of 10 1036310 Flexplate

FORD POWERSTROKE, 6.7L, 2011 - 2021, M12 x 1.5 x 1.69" UHL, 12 PT, 18MM Wrench Size, Set of 10 1040610 Flexplate

FORD POWERSTROKE, 7.3L, 1994 - 2003, M12 x 1.25 x 2.41" UHL, 12 PT, 18MM Wrench Size, Set of 10 1044510 Flexplate

MOPAR SL6, 2.9L V6 & 273-440 V8 w/ 6 bolt crank, 7/16”-20 x .500” UHL, 12 PT, 3/4" Wrench Size, Set of 6 - NEW FOR 2026 1044002 Flexplate

MOPAR/Dodge GEN III Hemi, 5.7, 6.1, 6.4 V8, M10-1.0 x .800", 12 PT, 5/8" Wrench Size, Set of 8 1034508 Flexplate

PONTIAC V8, 1/2”-20 x .697" UHL, 12 PT, 11/16" Wrench Size, Set of 6 - NEW FOR 2026 1045506 Flexplate

FLEXPLATE & FLYWHEEL 
BOLT KITS

PN 1045506 - AMC V8 
Flexplate Bolt Kit

*GM is a registered trademark of General Motors.

Application Part # Type
CHEVY 265-454, 7/16"-20 x 1.00" UHL, 12 PT, 3/4" Wrench Size, 2-piece seal, Set of 6 1001102 Flywheel

CHEVY 265-502, Pressure Plate Bolt Kit, 3/8"-16 X 1.00" UHL, 12 PT, 9/16" Wrench Size, Set of 6 1050101 Flywheel

FORD 289-460 1985 & Earlier, 5/16"-18 X 0.767" UHL, Pressure Plate Bolts, 12 PT, 1/2" Wrench Size, Set of 6 1050109 Flywheel

FORD 289-460 V8, 7/16"-20 x 1.00" UHL, 12 PT, 3/4" Wrench Size, 2-piece seal, Set of 6 1001102 Flywheel

FORD 4.6, 5.4L Modular V8, M10-1.0 x 1.0" UHL, 12 PT, 5/8" Wrench Size, Set of 8 1001281 Flywheel

FLYWHEEL BOLTS
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SHAFT-MOUNT ROCKER REPLACEMENT PARTS

MOPAR SHAFT SYSTEM

Application Part #
MOPAR 273-360, 5/16”-18, Studs, Spacer & Shim Kit for Aluminum & Stainless Steel Rocker Arms 9531805
MOPAR 383-440, 3/8”-16, Studs,  Spacer & Shim Kit for Aluminum & Stainless Steel Rocker Arms 9544005

Application Part #
MOPAR 273-440, 7/16"-20, 5/16”, Cup End, Set of 16 9531807
MOPAR 273-440, 7/16"-20, 5/16”, Ball End, Set of 16 9531808

ROCKER STUD KITS
Application Part #
FORD 390-428 FE, Rocker Stud Kit, MR/TP FORD OEM & Edelbrock heads, Ten (10) Each Alloy Steel Stud Kit 9539004

Application Part #
FORD 390-428 FE, 3/8” Ball End Valve Lash Adjuster Screws 7/16”-20 x 1.55”, Lock Nuts & Stainless Steel Washers, 
Set of 16 9539008

3/8”-24 x 29.50mm, PR Side Oiler X-Drilled, Std Part, Cup End, Set of 16 9540608

HOLD DOWNS

VALVE LASH ADJUSTER SCREW KITS

FORD FE SHAFT SYSTEM

ADJUSTER SCREW KITS

PN - 1205230- ADJUSTER SCREW 
KIT, 3/8”-24 TOP OILER, CUP END
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Application Part #
5/16”-24 3/8” Wrenching, 12pt, Single 1068306
3/8”-24 7/16” Wrenching, 12pt, Single 1068312
7/16”-20 1/2” Wrenching, 12pt, Single 1068324
9/16”-18 3/4” Wrenching, 12pt, Single 1068336

LASH ADJUSTER SCREW KITS

Application Part #
3/8”-24, Top Oiler, Cup End, Set of 16 1205230
3/8”-24 x 29.46mm, 3.20mm Hex Socket, Side Oiler , GM LS-SB, Specialty Part, Cup End, EA 8173016
3/8”-24, Pushrod Top Oiler, SBC, SBF, EA 1273010
3/8”-24, Pushrod Top Oiler, SBC, SBF, Cup End, Set of 16 1273011
3/8”-24, Pushrod Side Oiler, Cup End, Set of 16 1273018
3/8”-24, Pushrod Side Oiler, Cup End, Set of 16 1273019
3/8”-24, Pushrod Top Oiler, Cup End, Set of 16 1204502
3/8”-24, Side Oiler , CHEVY BBC, Cup End, Set of 16 1207235
7/16”-20 Valve Lash Nut, Side Oiler , Set of 16 1204512

SHAFT-MOUNT ROCKER REPLACEMENT PARTS

FLANGE NUTS
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STUD MOUNT ROCKER ARM HARDWARE & REPLACEMENT PARTS

SPORTSMAN ROCKER ARM JAM NUTS

Application Part #
Rocker Arm Adjusting, 3/8”-24, 5/8” Wrench, Set of 16 1200246

Rocker Arm Adjusting, 7/16”-20, 5/8” Wrench, Set of 16 1200247

Application Part #
3/8”, Set of 16 1200301

7/16”, Small Diameter 0.804”, Set of 16 1200302

7/16”, Large Diameter 0.954”, Set of 16 1200304

Ball and Jam Nut kit, 3/8”-24, 5/8” Wrench Size, Set of 8 1200248

Ball and Jam Nut kit, 7/16"-20,  5/8" Wrench Size, Set of 8 1200249

SPORTSMAN ROCKER ARM JAM NUTS

Application Part #
Replacement Pedestal Stand FORD SB 351W, for PN 6535101 Rocker Arm, 19.5mm Tall, EA 1203515

Replacement Pedestal Stand FORD SB 351W, for PN 6535101 Rocker Arm, 21mm Tall, Set of 16 1203516

Replacement Pedestal Stand FORD SB 351W, for PN 6535101 Series Rocker Arm, 19.5mm Tall, Set of 16 1203517

Replacement Rocker Arm Bolt, 1/4" Hex Socket, 5/16"-18" x 2.00" UHL, EA 1032031

Adjuster Screw, Cup End 3/8" x 24, Top Oiler, EA 1273010

Adjuster Lock Nut, 3/8"x24, 7/16" Socket, .563" Flange OD, EA 8668375

PN - 1200246 Rocker Arm Jam Nuts PN - 1200301 Rocker Arm Pivot Ball

PN 1203517 - FORD SB 351W, Rocker
Arm Stand for PN 6535101, 16 Each

PN 8668375 - FORD SB 351W,
Rocker Arm Adjuster Lock Nut for 
PN 6535101

PN 1273010 - FORD SB 351W, Rocker
Arm Adjuster screw for PN 6535101

ROCKER ARM JAM NUT ACCESSORIES

SPORTSMAN PIVOT BALLS

FORD SPECIALTY REPLACEMENT PARTS
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STUD MOUNT ROCKER ARM HARDWARE & REPLACEMENT PARTS

POLY LOCKS FOR ROCKER ARMS

Application Part #
3/8”, 12 PT, .550” OD, Shank Set of 16 - NEW FOR 2026 1200123
7/16”, 12 PT, .600” OD, Shank with .550 Undercut, Set of 16 - NEW FOR 2026 1200127
3/8”, 6 PT, Specific LS, Hex Head, 14.3mm OD Shank, Set of 16 1200335
3/8”, 6 PT, 0.550” OD Shank,  Set of 16 1200336
7/16”, 6 PT, .600” OD Shank, .954”,  Set of 16 1200341
7/16”, 6 PT, 0.550” OD Shank, Set of 16  1200337
7/16”, 6 PT, 0.600” OD Shank w/ 0.550” Undercut, Set of 16 1200340
7/16”, 6 PT, 0.600” OD Shank, Set of 16 1200339

Application Part #
3/8" Standard Length, 6 Point, 0.530” OD Shank, Set of 16 1200315
3/8” Standard Length, 6 Point, 0.550” OD Shank, Set of 16 1200316
7/16” Standard Length, 6 Point, 0.600” OD Shank, Set of 16 1200317
3/8” Standard Length, 6 Point, Each w/ Girdle Supporting Circlip, 0.550” OD Shank, Set of 4 1200318-04
7/16” Standard Length, 6 Point, Each w/ Girdle Supporting Circlip, 0.600” OD shank, Set of 4 1200319-04
7/16” Long, 6 Point, 0.600” OD Shank, Set of 8 1200327-08
7/16” Long, 6 Point, 0.600” OD Shank, 8-Standard & 8-Long, Split Set of 16 1200328

POLY LOCKS AND ROCKER ARM STUDS

POLY LOCKS FOR STUD GIRDLES

PN 1200123 - 12 Point 
Poly Lock .550” OD 
shank  Set of 16

NEW
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Application Part #
3/8”, 1.75” Stud Height, EA - NEW FOR 2026 1203750
3/8”, 1.75” Stud Height, Set of 16 - NEW FOR 2026 1203756
3/8”, 1.90” Stud Height, EA 1200416
3/8”, 1.90” Stud Height, Set of 16 1200406
7/16”, 1.75” Stud Height, EA NEW FOR 2026 1207750
7/16”, 1.75” Stud Height, Set of 16 - NEW FOR 2026 1207756
7/16”, 1.90” Stud Height, EA 1200417
7/16”, 1.90” Stud Height, Set of 16 1200407
8mm x 3/8” GM LS Series, 38mm Stud Height, EA 1200418
8mm x 3/8” GM LS Series, 38mm Stud Height, Set of 16 1200408
M8 x 1.25 x 35mm UHL, GM LS7, 12 PT,  Bolt, EA 1011035
M8 x 1.25 x 51mm UHL x 5/16” 12 PT, Bolts, head, Gen III HEMI 5.7/6.1, Set of 16 1012016
M8 x 1.25 x 52mm UHL, 12 PT, Bolt, GM LS1/LS2/LS3 , EA 1011052
M8 x 1.25 x 45mm UHL, 6mm Hex Socket, Bolt, GM LS Series , EA 1032520

STUD MOUNT ROCKER ARM HARDWARE & REPLACEMENT PARTS

ASSEMBLY LUBE Part #
CMD Extreme Pressure #3, 1/4 oz Packet 1299882 1299882
CMD Extreme Pressure #3, 1 oz Packet 1299880 1299880
CMD Extreme Pressure #3, 4 oz Shop Tube 1299884 1299884

THREADLOCKER Part #
Medium Strength, Blue Gel, 35 mL Pump Dispenser 1292535
Permanent Strength, Red Gel, 35 mL Pump Dispenser 1293535

ANTI-SEIZE Part #
Nickel Compound, 2 mL Tube (Bullet) 1290722

ROCKER ARM STUDS

ASSEMBLY LUBES & THREADLOCKERS MADE IN THE USA

PN 1200416 - 3/8 x 1.90” 
Height set of 16
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Description Part #

Power by Design Shirt 9906200-XSM, 9906200-SM, 9906200-MD, 9906200-LG, 9906200-XL, 9906200-2XL,  
9906200-3XL, 9906200-4XL, 9906200-5XL, 9906200-6XL

Bad Ass Rocker Arms Shirt 9906201-SM, 9906201-MD, 9906201-LG, 9906201-XL, 9906201-2XL, 9906201-3XL, 
9906201-4XL,  9906201-5XL, 9906201-6XL

Branded Checkered Flag Shirt 9906202-XSM, 9906202-SM, 9906202-MD, 9906202-LG, 9906202-XL,  
9906202-2XL, 9906202-3XL

Carburetor Shirt 9906203-XSM, 9906203-SM, 9906203-MD, 9906203-LG, 9906203-XL, 9906203-2XL,  
9906203-3XL, 9906203-4XL, 9906203-5XL, 9906203-6XL

PRW Hood Scoop Shirt 9906204-XSM, 9906204-SM, 9906204-MD, 9906204-LG, 9906204-XL, 9906204-2XL,  
9906204-3XL, 9906204-4XL, 9906204-5XL, 9906204-6XL

Bad Ass P&P Skull Head Shirt 9906205-XSM, 9906205-SM, 9906205-MD, 9906205-LG, 9906205-XL,  
9906205-2XL, 9906205-3XL, 9906205-4XL

Classic Cars Shirt 9906206-XSM, 9906206-SM, 9906206-MD, 9906206-LG, 9906206-XL, 9906206-2XL,  
9906206-3XL, 9906206-4XL, 9906206-5XL, 9906206-6XL

PRW APPAREL

POWER BY DESIGN BAD ASS ROCKER ARMS BRANDED CHECKERED FLAG

CARBURETOR PRW HOOD SCOOP BAD ASS P&P SKULL HEAD CLASSIC CARS

Show your passion for performance with PRW Apparel—designed for racers, builders, and automotive 
enthusiasts who live the horsepower lifestyle. These pieces go beyond style—they’re a lifestyle  
statement for racers, builders, and weekend wrenchers alike. 

BAD ASS PRW APPAREL
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At PRW, we don’t just make parts, we engineer performance. 

Our commitment to Innovation drives us to develop cutting-edge solutions that  
elevate your engine’s potential. Built with Durability at the forefront, our products  

are made to last through the toughest conditions. Precision is in our DNA, ensuring 
every part fits flawlessly and operates at peak efficiency. Experience uncompromising 

Quality in every PRW component. Whether you’re on the track or building the  
ultimate street machine, trust in the power of PRW to deliver  

performance you can count on.

We’re not here to just participate, we’re here to bring you 
the bad ass parts, that deliver bad ass performance!

Authorized Distributor

TOLL FREE: (888) 377-9779 • LOCAL: (951) 436-7900 • FAX: (951) 928-8555
©2026 PRW POWER INC.

PN: 9902126

Visit Us Online!
Connect With Us!

PRW POWER.
WE ARE NOW

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION
65 WARNING

WARNING: Products in this catalog 
contain chemicals know to the State 

of California to cause cancer and birth 
defects or other reproductive harm.

For more information:
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov


